Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - | would like to see more technology as part of my personal health care.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
ANDO)

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<$60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1532 208 156 99 598 368 103 453 285 410 231 359 1173 189 1343
Top 2 Box (Net) 76% 76% 70% 76% 78% 78% 76% 72% 79% 81% 79% 80% 76% 73% 77%
* B G G
436 60 50 19 177 99 31 127 67 127 73 130 306 53 383
Strongly agree 22% 22% 22% 14% 23% 21% 23% 20% 18% 25% 25% 29% 20% 21% 22%
* L
1096 148 107 80 421 269 72 326 218 283 157 229 867 136 960
Somewhat agree 55% 54% 48% 62% 55% 57% 53% 52% 60% 56% 54% 51% 56% 53% 55%
B* G
331 45 44 21 126 74 21 117 56 70 46 76 256 55 276
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 16% 20% 16% 16% 16% 16% 19% 15% 14% 16% 17% 16% 21% 16%
*
248 32 33 15 92 57 18 91 38 53 30 60 188 40 208
Somewhat disagree 12% 12% 15% 12% 12% 12% 13% 14% 10% 11% 10% 13% 12% 16% 12%
*
84 13 11 6 33 17 3 27 18 16 16 16 68 15 69
Strongly disagree 4% 5% 5% 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 5% 3% 5% 3% 4% 6% 1%
*
140 19 24 10 46 28 12 58 22 23 14 17 123 13 126
Don't know 7% 7% 10% 8% 6% 6% 9% 9% 6% 5% 5% 4% 8% 5% 7%
* 1) K
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - | would like to see more technology as part of the health system.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1680 227 183 105 645 407 113 511 313 430 252 383 1296 211 1469
Top 2 Box (Net) 84% 83% 82% 80% 84% 87% 83% 81% 86% 85% 87% 85% 84% 82% 84%
*
557 63 55 25 242 134 39 167 103 142 88 149 409 62 495
Strongly agree 28% 23% 24% 19% 31% 28% 29% 27% 28% 28% 30% 33% 26% 24% 28%
* AC L
1123 164 129 79 403 273 74 344 210 287 165 235 888 148 974
Somewhat agree 56% 60% 57% 61% 52% 58% 55% 55% 58% 57% 57% 52% 57% 58% 56%
*
228 28 27 16 96 45 16 82 36 54 32 51 177 39 189
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 11% 10% 12% 12% 13% 9% 12% 13% 10% 11% 11% 11% 11% 15% 11%
*
168 20 21 12 70 31 14 68 26 37 19 33 135 30 138
Somewhat disagree 8% 7% 9% 9% 9% 7% 10% 11% 7% 7% 6% 7% 9% 12% 8%
*
60 8 6 4 26 14 2 14 10 17 14 19 42 10 51
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 5% 4% 3% 4% 3%
*
95 18 14 10 28 19 6 36 15 19 6 17 79 7 88
Don't know 5% 7% 6% 7% 1% 4% 5% 6% 1% 1% 2% 1% 5% 3% 5%
* J
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No KIdS RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1532 208 156 99 598 368 103 453 285 410 231 359 1173 189 1343
I would like to see more technology as part of my personal
health care. 76% 76% 70% 76% 78% 78% 76% 72% 79% 81% 79% 80% 76% 73% 77%
* B G G
1680 227 183 105 645 407 113 511 313 430 252 383 1296 211 1469
I would like to see more technology as part of the health
system. 84% 83% 82% 80% 84% 87% 83% 81% 86% 85% 87% 85% 84% 82% 84%
*
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No KIdS RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
331 45 44 21 126 74 21 117 56 70 46 76 256 55 276
I would like to see more technology as part of my personal
health care. 17% 16% 20% 16% 16% 16% 16% 19% 15% 14% 16% 17% 16% 21% 16%
*
228 28 27 16 96 45 16 82 36 54 32 51 177 39 189
I would like to see more technology as part of the health
system. 11% 10% 12% 12% 13% 9% 12% 13% 10% 11% 11% 11% 11% 15% 11%
*
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



In a typical year how many times would you say that you interact with the health system such as visit your family physician, go to a health clinic, go to a hospital, etc. to deal with a health concern (not visiting someone in care) for yourself

or a family member?

_
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Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Have you ever had a virtual visit or virtual consultation, that is staying home and contacting a physician through a smart phone, tablet or a computer?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No KIdS RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
159 32 12 7 76 27 6 60 27 45 18 54 105 17 142
Yes 8% 12% 5% 5% 10% 6% 5% 9% 8% 9% 6% 12% 7% 7% 8%
BEF * E L
1844 240 213 123 694 444 130 569 336 458 273 397 1447 240 1604
No 92% 88% 95% 95% 90% 94% 95% 91% 92% 91% 94% 88% 93% 93% 92%
A * AD A K
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Today, if you could do these visits virtually, staying home and contacting a physician through a smart phone, tablet or a computer how many visits do you think you would choose to do virtually?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No Klds RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
185 21 15 15 73 49 11 59 31 49 30 50 135 19 166
All of them 9% 8% 7% 12% 9% 10% 8% 9% 9% 10% 10% 11% 9% 7% 10%
*
563 79 64 29 225 129 36 189 107 140 80 150 413 75 487
More than half of them 28% 29% 29% 23% 29% 27% 26% 30% 29% 28% 27% 33% 27% 29% 28%
* L
233 27 22 13 98 57 17 54 41 61 43 55 178 23 210
Fewer than half of them 12% 10% 10% 10% 13% 12% 12% 9% 11% 12% 15% 12% 11% 9% 12%
* G
403 49 40 24 148 111 30 118 69 114 62 91 312 57 346
Only a few of them 20% 18% 18% 19% 19% 24% 22% 19% 19% 23% 21% 20% 20% 22% 20%
*
594 93 83 47 210 120 42 197 107 138 76 102 492 81 513
None, | want to see a physician in person 30% 34% 37% 36% 27% 26% 31% 31% 29% 27% 26% 23% 32% 31% 29%
E DE * K
25 4 - 2 15 4 - 12 9 3 1 3 22 2 23
None, | don't have access to a smart phone, tablet or a
computer 1% 1% - 1% 2% 1% - 2% 2% 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1%
* ]
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Virtual health visits would be more convenient for me.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1252 175 145 79 511 260 81 376 237 302 204 296 956 156 1096
Top 2 Box (Net) 62% 64% 65% 61% 66% 55% 60% 60% 65% 60% 70% 66% 62% 61% 63%
* E Gl
393 58 52 23 162 79 20 103 64 117 66 113 280 45 348
Strongly agree 20% 21% 23% 17% 21% 17% 15% 16% 18% 23% 23% 25% 18% 18% 20%
* G G L
859 117 93 57 349 181 61 273 173 185 138 183 676 111 748
Somewhat agree 43% 43% 42% 44% 45% 38% 45% 43% 48% 37% 48% 41% 44% 43% 43%
* | |
646 78 72 44 233 173 47 216 113 175 73 126 520 85 561
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 28% 32% 34% 30% 37% 35% 34% 31% 35% 25% 28% 34% 33% 32%
* J J
420 54 44 28 154 111 29 140 68 117 50 85 335 55 365
Somewhat disagree 21% 20% 20% 22% 20% 24% 21% 22% 19% 23% 17% 19% 22% 21% 21%
*
226 23 28 16 79 62 19 75 45 58 23 42 185 31 196
Strongly disagree 11% 9% 12% 12% 10% 13% 14% 12% 12% 11% 8% 9% 12% 12% 11%
*
105 20 7 7 25 37 7 37 13 27 14 29 76 16 89
Don't know 5% 7% 3% 5% 3% 8% 5% 6% 4% 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5%
D * D
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Virtual health visits would lead to more timely care.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1339 172 135 78 525 335 93 402 242 353 205 329 1010 155 1183
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 63% 60% 60% 68% 71% 69% 64% 67% 70% 71% 73% 65% 60% 68%
* B L
368 53 48 18 147 82 21 98 70 101 64 123 245 44 324
Strongly agree 18% 20% 21% 14% 19% 17% 15% 16% 19% 20% 22% 27% 16% 17% 19%
* G L
970 119 88 60 378 253 72 304 172 252 141 206 765 111 859
Somewhat agree 48% 44% 39% 46% 49% 54% 53% 48% 47% 50% 49% 46% 49% 43% 49%
* B AB B
500 74 64 34 194 105 30 188 96 102 60 92 409 85 415
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 27% 29% 26% 25% 22% 22% 30% 26% 20% 21% 20% 26% 33% 24%
* 1 K N
366 46 51 20 149 76 23 141 67 76 42 61 304 68 298
Somewhat disagree 18% 17% 23% 16% 19% 16% 17% 22% 19% 15% 14% 14% 20% 26% 17%
* 1) K N
135 28 13 14 44 28 8 46 28 26 18 30 104 18 117
Strongly disagree 7% 10% 6% 11% 6% 6% 6% 7% 8% 5% 6% 7% 7% 7% 7%
D *
164 27 25 18 51 31 12 39 25 48 25 31 133 17 147
Don't know 8% 10% 11% 14% 7% 7% 9% 6% 7% 10% 9% 7% 9% 6% 8%
DE*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - | don't think a diagnosis would be as accurate if a physician did not see me in person.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1294 188 155 91 481 279 101 400 246 328 168 261 1033 174 1120
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 69% 69% 70% 63% 59% 74% 64% 68% 65% 58% 58% 67% 68% 64%
E E * DE J K
468 60 65 28 190 87 39 163 90 113 48 93 375 55 413
Strongly agree 23% 22% 29% 21% 25% 19% 29% 26% 25% 22% 16% 21% 24% 22% 24%
E * E E J J
826 128 90 63 291 192 62 237 157 216 120 168 658 119 707
Somewhat agree 41% 47% 40% 48% 38% 41% 46% 38% 43% 43% 41% 37% 42% 46% 41%
D *
620 71 54 35 256 172 30 199 100 149 114 171 448 71 549
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 26% 24% 27% 33% 37% 22% 32% 28% 30% 39% 38% 29% 28% 31%
* BF ABF GHI L
499 58 39 29 208 141 24 162 91 111 87 131 368 50 449
Somewhat disagree 25% 21% 18% 2% 27% 30% 17% 26% 25% 22% 30% 29% 24% 19% 26%
* BF ABF |
121 13 15 6 48 32 7 37 9 38 27 41 80 21 100
Strongly disagree 6% 5% 7% 4% 6% 7% 5% 6% 2% 8% 9% 9% 5% 8% 6%
* H H L
89 13 15 5 32 19 5 30 17 26 9 19 70 12 77
Don't know 1% 5% 7% 1% 1% 4% 1% 5% 5% 5% 3% 4% 5% 5% 4%
*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - If | were doing virtual health visits | would be worried about the privacy of my personal health information.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1069 160 130 86 414 205 74 367 191 244 133 239 830 144 925
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 59% 58% 66% 54% 44% 54% 58% 53% 49% 46% 53% 53% 56% 53%
E E DE* E E 1)
255 41 24 24 106 45 15 85 53 55 32 52 203 27 228
Strongly agree 13% 15% 11% 19% 14% 10% 11% 14% 15% 11% 11% 12% 13% 11% 13%
E*
813 118 106 62 308 160 58 282 138 189 101 186 627 116 697
Somewhat agree 41% 43% 47% 47% 40% 34% 43% 45% 38% 38% 35% 41% 40% 45% 40%
E E E* 1)
838 100 88 41 327 229 52 238 152 232 144 184 654 101 737
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 42% 37% 39% 32% 43% 49% 38% 38% 42% 46% 49% 41% 42% 39% 42%
* ACF G G
585 78 60 29 222 163 32 176 107 152 93 128 457 65 520
Somewhat disagree 29% 28% 27% 22% 29% 35% 24% 28% 30% 30% 32% 28% 29% 25% 30%
* CF
253 23 28 12 105 66 20 62 45 80 51 56 197 37 217
Strongly disagree 13% 8% 12% 9% 14% 14% 15% 10% 12% 16% 18% 12% 13% 14% 12%
* G G
96 12 6 3 28 36 10 24 20 27 14 29 68 13 84
Don't know 5% 5% 3% 2% 1% 8% 8% 1% 6% 5% 5% 6% 4% 5% 5%
* BD D
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Virtual health visits would lead to better overall health care.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1022 125 90 63 389 287 68 300 193 284 158 256 766 132 890
Top 2 Box (Net) 51% 46% 40% 48% 51% 61% 50% 48% 53% 56% 54% 57% 49% 51% 51%
* B ABCDF G L
213 24 20 3 92 59 15 54 36 70 39 60 153 23 190
Strongly agree 11% 9% 9% 2% 12% 13% 11% 9% 10% 14% 13% 13% 10% 9% 11%
* C C C G G
809 101 71 60 297 228 53 246 157 214 119 196 613 109 700
Somewhat agree 40% 37% 31% 46% 39% 48% 39% 39% 43% 43% 41% 43% 40% 42% 40%
B* ABD
733 108 93 48 294 142 48 250 131 158 101 150 583 97 636
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 37% 40% 42% 37% 38% 30% 36% 40% 36% 31% 35% 33% 38% 38% 36%
E E * E |
495 67 59 30 203 105 31 172 82 112 70 108 387 70 424
Somewhat disagree 25% 25% 26% 23% 26% 22% 22% 27% 23% 22% 24% 24% 25% 27% 24%
*
238 40 35 18 91 37 18 79 49 46 31 42 196 26 212
Strongly disagree 12% 15% 15% 14% 12% 8% 13% 12% 13% 9% 11% 9% 13% 10% 12%
E E *
248 40 41 20 86 42 20 79 40 61 32 45 203 29 219
Don't know 12% 15% 18% 15% 11% 9% 15% 12% 11% 12% 11% 10% 13% 11% 13%
DE *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Virtual health visits will lead to the loss of a human touch and compassion in health care.

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

REGION

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1357 190 160 85 522 309 90 442 255 319 186 289 1067 172 1184
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 70% 71% 65% 68% 66% 66% 70% 70% 63% 64% 64% 69% 67% 68%
*
486 69 55 36 179 111 37 167 99 106 58 97 390 66 420
Strongly agree 24% 25% 24% 28% 23% 24% 27% 27% 27% 21% 20% 21% 25% 26% 24%
*
870 122 105 49 343 198 53 275 156 213 128 193 677 106 764
Somewhat agree 43% 45% 47% 38% 45% 42% 39% 44% 43% 42% 44% 43% 44% 41% 44%
*
571 67 63 39 220 141 42 164 95 161 96 153 418 75 496
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 24% 28% 0% 29% 30% 31% 26% 26% 32% 33% 34% 27% 29% 28%
* L
435 60 46 29 160 106 34 133 75 108 72 103 332 60 374
Somewhat disagree 22% 22% 21% 2% 21% 22% 25% 21% 21% 22% 25% 23% 21% 24% 21%
*
137 7 17 9 60 35 8 30 19 53 24 50 86 15 122
Strongly disagree 7% 3% 8% 7% 8% 7% 6% 5% 5% 11% 8% 11% 6% 6% 7%
A * A A GH L
75 15 1 6 27 21 4 23 14 22 9 9 66 9 66
Don't know 4% 6% 1% 5% 1% 5% 3% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 1% 1% 1%
B B* B B
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1252 175 145 79 511 260 81 376 237 302 204 296 956 156 1096
Virtual health visits would be more convenient for me. 62% 64% 65% 61% 66% 55% 60% 60% 65% 60% 70% 66% 62% 61% 63%
* E Gl
1339 172 135 78 525 335 93 402 242 353 205 329 1010 155 1183
Virtual health visits would lead to more timely care. 67% 63% 60% 60% 68% 71% 69% 64% 67% 70% 71% 73% 65% 60% 68%
* B L
1294 188 155 91 481 279 101 400 246 328 168 261 1033 174 1120
I don't think a diagnosis would be as accurate if a physician
did not see me in person. 65% 69% 69% 70% 63% 59% 74% 64% 68% 65% 58% 58% 67% 68% 64%
E E * DE J K
1069 160 130 86 414 205 74 367 191 244 133 239 830 144 925
If | were doing virtual health visits | would be worried about
the privacy of my personal health information. 53% 59% 58% 66% 54% 44% 54% 58% 53% 49% 46% 53% 53% 56% 53%
E E DE* E E 1
1022 125 90 63 389 287 68 300 193 284 158 256 766 132 890
Virtual health visits would lead to better overall health
care. 51% 46% 40% 48% 51% 61% 50% 48% 53% 56% 54% 57% 49% 51% 51%
* B ABCDF G L
1357 190 160 85 522 309 90 442 255 319 186 289 1067 172 1184
Virtual health visits will lead to the loss of a human touch
and compassion in health care. 68% 70% 71% 65% 68% 66% 66% 70% 70% 63% 64% 64% 69% 67% 68%
*
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
OMPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
646 78 72 44 233 173 47 216 113 175 73 126 520 85 561
Virtual health visits would be more convenient for me. 329% 28% 32% 34% 30% 37% 35% 34% 31% 35% 25% 28% 34% 33% 329%
* J J
500 74 64 34 194 105 30 188 96 102 60 92 409 85 415
Virtual health visits would lead to more timely care. 25% 27% 29% 26% 25% 22% 22% 30% 26% 20% 21% 20% 26% 33% 24%
* 1 K N
620 71 54 35 256 172 30 199 100 149 114 171 448 71 549
I don't think a diagnosis would be as accurate if a physician
did not see me in person. 31% 26% 24% 27% 33% 37% 22% 32% 28% 30% 39% 38% 29% 28% 31%
* BF ABF GHI L
838 100 88 41 327 229 52 238 152 232 144 184 654 101 737
If | were doing virtual health visits | would be worried about
the privacy of my personal health information. 42% 37% 39% 32% 43% 49% 38% 38% 42% 46% 49% 41% 42% 39% 42%
* ACF G G
733 108 93 48 294 142 48 250 131 158 101 150 583 97 636
Virtual health visits would lead to better overall health
care. 37% 40% 42% 37% 38% 30% 36% 40% 36% 31% 35% 33% 38% 38% 36%
E E * E |
571 67 63 39 220 141 42 164 95 161 96 153 418 75 496
Virtual health visits will lead to the loss of a human touch
and compassion in health care. 29% 24% 28% 30% 29% 30% 31% 26% 26% 32% 33% 34% 27% 29% 28%
* L
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you have a mobile device (FitBit, Apple Watch, etc.) or an app that you have downloaded to help you monitor and improve your health?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No KIdS RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
539 87 66 37 248 72 29 113 85 162 115 167 373 61 479
Yes 27% 32% 29% 29% 32% 15% 21% 18% 23% 32% 40% 37% 24% 24% 27%
EF E E* EF GH GH L

1464 185 158 93 521 399 107 516 278 341 176 285 1179 197 1267

No 73% 68% 71% 71% 68% 85% 79% 82% 77% 68% 60% 63% 76% 76% 73%
* ABCD AD 1 1 K

2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



How likely would you be to take advantage of a mobile device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis @neaning 24 hours/7 days per week. It would measure all your key vitals, detect the presence of toxins in your
environment and create a personal warning system for you when things are out of the normal range?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1117 170 120 70 473 202 81 306 217 290 191 283 834 125 992
Top 2 Box (Net) 56% 62% 54% 54% 62% 43% 60% 49% 60% 58% 66% 63% 54% 49% 57%
E E * E E G G Gl L M
425 53 46 25 194 65 41 122 72 109 69 126 299 60 364
Very likely 21% 20% 20% 20% 25% 14% 30% 19% 20% 22% 24% 28% 19% 23% 21%
* E AE L
693 117 75 45 279 137 40 184 146 182 122 158 535 64 628
Somewhat likely 35% 43% 33% 34% 36% 29% 30% 29% 40% 36% 42% 35% 34% 25% 36%
EF * E G G M
737 77 88 51 240 242 40 270 124 174 88 127 610 107 629
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 37% 28% 39% 39% 31% 51% 29% 43% 34% 35% 30% 28% 39% 42% 36%
A * ABCDF HIJ K
427 44 58 39 144 118 24 136 90 110 46 76 351 61 366
Not very likely 21% 16% 26% 30% 19% 25% 17% 22% 25% 22% 16% 17% 23% 24% 21%
A ADF* AD J K
310 32 29 12 96 124 16 134 34 64 42 51 259 47 263
Not at all likely 15% 12% 13% 9% 12% 26% 12% 21% 9% 13% 15% 11% 17% 18% 15%
* ABCDF HIJ K
149 25 16 9 56 28 15 53 22 38 12 41 108 25 124
Don't Know 7% 9% 7% 7% 7% 6% 11% 8% 6% 8% 4% 9% 7% 10% 7%
* J
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If the device was connected to a group of

physicians who were monitoring your information and could diagnose iliness and prescribe medication and treatments.
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1362 182 145 81 536 315 103 406 265 351 206 328 1035 176 1186
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 67% 65% 62% 70% 67% 76% 64% 73% 70% 71% 73% 67% 68% 68%
* BC G L
405 54 43 28 144 98 37 120 74 105 60 103 301 67 337
Much more likely 20% 20% 19% 21% 19% 21% 28% 19% 20% 21% 21% 23% 19% 26% 19%
* D N
958 127 102 53 391 218 66 285 190 246 146 224 733 109 849
Somewhat more likely 48% 47% 46% 41% 51% 46% 48% 45% 52% 49% 50% 50% 47% 42% 49%
*
455 50 55 34 180 114 23 167 70 106 57 90 365 59 396
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 18% 24% 26% 23% 24% 17% 27% 19% 21% 20% 20% 24% 23% 23%
* H
304 36 35 28 114 72 19 113 50 68 39 71 233 37 267
Somewhat less likely 15% 13% 15% 21% 15% 15% 14% 18% 14% 14% 13% 16% 15% 14% 15%
*
152 14 20 6 66 42 4 54 20 38 18 19 132 22 130
Much less likely 8% 5% 9% 5% 9% 9% 3% 9% 6% 8% 6% 4% 9% 8% 7%
F * F F K
185 41 24 16 54 41 10 56 28 46 27 34 152 22 163
Don't Know 9% 15% 11% 12% 7% 9% 7% 9% 8% 9% 9% 7% 10% 9% 9%
DEF *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If the device were connected to an artificial

inteIIigence program that would monitor your information and could diagnose illness and prescribe medication and treatments.
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1044 140 95 69 387 277 76 321 187 254 163 258 786 133 911
Top 2 Box (Net) 52% 51% 42% 53% 50% 59% 56% 51% 52% 51% 56% 57% 51% 52% 52%
* BD B L
284 42 27 13 105 72 25 87 48 83 39 85 200 43 241
Much more likely 14% 16% 12% 10% 14% 15% 18% 14% 13% 16% 13% 19% 13% 17% 14%
* L
760 97 68 56 281 205 52 234 139 172 124 173 587 89 670
Somewhat more likely 38% 36% 31% 43% 37% 44% 38% 37% 38% 34% 43% 38% 38% 35% 38%
* B |
759 94 101 49 313 153 49 255 141 186 104 154 605 104 655
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 38% 35% 45% 38% 41% 32% 36% 41% 39% 37% 36% 34% 39% 40% 38%
AE * E
434 49 52 28 189 92 24 141 85 109 65 99 335 69 364
Somewhat less likely 22% 18% 23% 21% 25% 20% 18% 22% 23% 22% 22% 22% 22% 27% 21%
*
325 45 49 21 124 61 25 114 56 78 40 55 271 34 291
Much less likely 16% 17% 22% 16% 16% 13% 18% 18% 15% 15% 14% 12% 17% 13% 17%
E * K
200 39 28 12 69 41 11 53 35 62 24 40 160 21 179
Don't Know 10% 14% 13% 9% 9% 9% 8% 8% 10% 12% 8% 9% 10% 8% 10%
D *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No Klds RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1539 218 171 96 573 371 109 449 304 402 218 359 1181 206 1333
Top 2 Box (Net) 77% 80% 76% 74% 75% 79% 80% 71% 84% 80% 75% 79% 76% 80% 76%
* GJ G
508 68 51 26 184 138 41 144 102 136 72 112 397 68 440
Much more likely 25% 25% 23% 20% 24% 29% 30% 23% 28% 27% 25% 25% 26% 27% 25%
*
1031 151 120 71 389 233 67 305 203 266 146 247 784 138 893
Somewhat more likely 51% 55% 54% 54% 51% 49% 50% 49% 56% 53% 50% 55% 51% 53% 51%
*
296 29 29 23 131 65 18 117 36 63 50 68 228 41 254
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 11% 13% 18% 17% 14% 13% 19% 10% 12% 17% 15% 15% 16% 15%
* A HI H
203 19 21 19 92 39 13 81 23 39 36 48 155 33 170
Somewhat less likely 10% 7% 10% 15% 12% 8% 9% 13% 6% 8% 12% 11% 10% 13% 10%
* HI HI
93 9 8 4 40 26 5 36 13 24 14 20 73 8 85
Much less likely 5% 3% 4% 3% 5% 6% 3% 6% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3% 5%
*
168 26 23 10 64 35 10 63 23 38 23 25 143 10 158
Don't Know 8% 9% 10% 8% 8% 7% 7% 10% 6% 7% 8% 6% 9% 4% 9%
* K M
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If you had to swallow the device like a pill.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
524 52 63 33 197 145 34 182 90 137 69 117 406 67 457
Top 2 Box (Net) 26% 19% 28% 25% 26% 31% 25% 29% 25% 27% 24% 26% 26% 26% 26%
A * A
125 12 15 9 56 21 12 34 25 39 17 29 96 21 104
Much more likely 6% 4% 7% 7% 7% 5% 9% 5% 7% 8% 6% 6% 6% 8% 6%
*
399 40 48 23 142 124 22 147 64 98 52 88 310 45 353
Somewhat more likely 20% 15% 22% 18% 18% 26% 16% 23% 18% 20% 18% 20% 20% 18% 20%
* ADF
1332 195 138 85 526 300 89 414 249 317 201 306 1027 174 1158
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 67% 71% 61% 65% 68% 64% 65% 66% 69% 63% 69% 68% 66% 68% 66%
*
489 63 51 36 188 110 41 141 102 123 71 111 379 77 412
Somewhat less likely 24% 23% 23% 28% 24% 23% 30% 22% 28% 24% 24% 25% 24% 30% 24%
*
843 132 86 49 338 191 48 273 147 194 130 195 648 97 746
Much less likely 42% 48% 39% 37% 44% 40% 35% 43% 40% 39% 45% 43% 42% 38% 43%
= *
147 26 23 13 46 25 14 34 25 49 21 28 119 17 130
Don't Know 7% 10% 10% 10% 6% 5% 10% 5% 7% 10% 7% 6% 8% 7% 7%
E * G
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No Klds RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1391 197 148 88 541 314 102 404 256 369 209 338 1053 189 1202
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 72% 66% 68% 70% 67% 75% 64% 71% 73% 72% 75% 68% 74% 69%
* G G L
470 63 48 27 184 111 38 133 87 123 74 117 352 68 402
Much more likely 23% 23% 21% 21% 24% 23% 28% 21% 24% 24% 26% 26% 23% 26% 23%
*
921 135 100 61 357 204 64 271 169 246 135 221 701 122 800
Somewhat more likely 46% 50% 45% 47% 46% 43% 47% 43% 47% 49% 46% 49% 45% 47% 46%
*
474 45 62 30 185 127 26 182 79 98 67 89 385 51 424
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 16% 28% 23% 24% 27% 19% 29% 22% 20% 23% 20% 25% 20% 24%
A * A A HI
299 27 41 19 122 72 17 117 50 62 33 61 237 29 269
Somewhat less likely 15% 10% 18% 14% 16% 15% 13% 19% 14% 12% 11% 14% 15% 11% 15%
A * 1)
176 17 21 11 63 55 9 65 28 36 34 28 148 21 154
Much less likely 9% 6% 9% 8% 8% 12% 7% 10% 8% 7% 12% 6% 10% 8% 9%
*
138 30 14 13 43 30 8 44 28 36 14 24 114 17 121
Don't Know 7% 11% 6% 10% 6% 6% 6% 7% 8% 7% 5% 5% 7% 7% 7%
D *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If the device was injected into your blood

stream through a small needle.
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
394 42 42 26 153 107 25 129 81 99 61 108 286 50 344
Top 2 Box (Net) 20% 15% 19% 20% 20% 23% 18% 21% 22% 20% 21% 24% 18% 19% 20%
* A L
115 10 11 5 53 26 9 34 27 32 16 38 77 13 102
Much more likely 6% 4% 5% 4% 7% 6% 6% 5% 7% 6% 5% 8% 5% 5% 6%
* L
279 31 30 21 99 81 16 96 54 67 45 70 209 37 242
Somewhat more likely 14% 11% 14% 16% 13% 17% 12% 15% 15% 13% 15% 15% 13% 14% 14%
*
1454 208 154 91 572 330 99 458 253 365 207 313 1141 198 1256
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 73% 76% 69% 70% 74% 70% 73% 73% 70% 73% 71% 69% 74% 77% 72%
*
453 62 49 29 168 111 35 139 78 106 65 88 365 72 381
Somewhat less likely 23% 23% 22% 22% 22% 24% 26% 22% 22% 21% 22% 19% 24% 28% 22%
*
1000 147 105 62 403 219 64 318 174 259 142 225 776 126 875
Much less likely 50% 54% 47% 48% 52% 46% 47% 51% 48% 51% 49% 50% 50% 49% 50%
*
156 23 29 14 45 34 12 42 30 39 24 31 125 9 146
Don't Know 8% 8% 13% 11% 6% 7% 9% 7% 8% 8% 8% 7% 8% 4% 8%
D * M
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If you could choose an option to share your

health information with your physician so they could better advise you on your health.
HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1572 217 171 101 590 383 110 479 309 395 231 365 1207 205 1367
Top 2 Box (Net) 78% 80% 76% 77% 77% 81% 81% 76% 85% 78% 79% 81% 78% 80% 78%
* Gl
503 75 45 26 186 130 40 149 104 128 72 132 371 78 424
Much more likely 25% 27% 20% 20% 24% 28% 29% 24% 29% 25% 25% 29% 24% 30% 24%
*
1069 142 126 75 404 252 70 330 205 267 158 233 837 127 943
Somewhat more likely 53% 52% 56% 57% 53% 54% 51% 52% 56% 53% 54% 52% 54% 49% 54%
*
289 29 33 19 126 65 17 99 36 69 44 62 227 41 248
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 14% 11% 15% 15% 16% 14% 13% 16% 10% 14% 15% 14% 15% 16% 14%
* H
195 17 27 8 84 45 14 63 26 45 33 42 152 28 167
Somewhat less likely 10% 6% 12% 6% 11% 9% 10% 10% 7% 9% 11% 9% 10% 11% 10%
*
94 12 6 11 42 20 3 36 10 25 11 19 75 13 81
Much less likely 5% 4% 3% 9% 5% 4% 2% 6% 3% 5% 4% 4% 5% 5% 5%
BF*
142 26 20 10 53 23 9 51 18 39 17 25 117 11 130
Don't Know 7% 10% 9% 8% 7% 5% 6% 8% 5% 8% 6% 6% 8% 4% 7%
E *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If you knew your data (provided completely

anonymously and used in aggregate) might be shared with health researchers to develop new treatments.
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1282 179 129 71 493 316 94 402 250 308 187 311 971 172 1110
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 66% 58% 55% 64% 67% 69% 64% 69% 61% 64% 69% 63% 67% 64%
* C C L
390 51 41 18 151 95 34 112 69 107 59 104 286 56 333
Much more likely 19% 19% 18% 14% 20% 20% 25% 18% 19% 21% 20% 23% 18% 22% 19%
* C
892 129 88 53 342 221 60 290 182 200 128 207 685 115 777
Somewhat more likely 45% 47% 39% 41% 44% 47% 44% 46% 50% 40% 44% 46% 44% 45% 45%
* |
526 55 65 44 215 117 30 173 81 137 79 103 424 68 458
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 20% 29% 34% 28% 25% 22% 28% 22% 27% 27% 23% 27% 27% 26%
A* A
356 37 42 22 150 87 18 128 51 85 51 64 292 47 308
Somewhat less likely 18% 14% 19% 17% 20% 18% 14% 20% 14% 17% 17% 14% 19% 18% 18%
*
171 18 23 22 65 30 12 46 29 52 28 39 132 21 149
Much less likely 9% 7% 10% 17% 8% 6% 9% 7% 8% 10% 10% 9% 9% 8% 9%
ADE*
195 38 30 16 61 38 12 54 32 58 25 38 157 17 178
Don't Know 10% 14% 13% 12% 8% 8% 9% 9% 9% 12% 9% 8% 10% 7% 10%
DE D *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If you could check your current health status

and your complete health history through your smart phone tablet or computer anytime you wanted to.
HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1490 200 163 88 590 345 105 447 284 384 224 362 1128 188 1302
Top 2 Box (Net) 74% 73% 73% 68% 77% 73% 77% 71% 78% 76% 77% 80% 73% 73% 75%
* G L
535 78 65 30 205 123 36 143 101 143 81 145 390 73 462
Much more likely 27% 28% 29% 23% 27% 26% 26% 23% 28% 28% 28% 32% 25% 28% 26%
* L
956 122 99 58 385 222 69 304 183 241 143 218 738 115 840
Somewhat more likely 48% 45% 44% 45% 50% 47% 51% 48% 50% 48% 49% 48% 48% 45% 48%
*
367 46 39 27 136 98 20 129 59 85 49 65 302 52 315
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 17% 17% 21% 18% 21% 15% 20% 16% 17% 17% 14% 19% 20% 18%
* K
245 22 27 17 93 72 14 86 38 55 36 47 198 38 207
Somewhat less likely 12% 8% 12% 13% 12% 15% 10% 14% 10% 11% 12% 10% 13% 15% 12%
* A
122 24 12 11 43 26 7 43 21 31 13 18 104 15 108
Much less likely 6% 9% 5% 8% 6% 5% 5% 7% 6% 6% 5% 4% 7% 6% 6%
*
146 26 22 15 43 28 11 54 20 34 18 24 122 17 128
Don't Know 7% 10% 10% 11% 6% 6% 8% 9% 6% 7% 6% 5% 8% 7% 7%
*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If the device was paid for by the health

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

system.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1631 228 186 103 629 368 116 516 308 405 234 377 1254 213 1418
Top 2 Box (Net) 81% 84% 83% 79% 82% 78% 85% 82% 85% 80% 80% 84% 81% 83% 81%
*
847 121 96 56 335 176 64 267 152 202 122 194 652 111 736
Much more likely 42% 44% 43% 43% 44% 37% 47% 42% 42% 40% 42% 43% 42% 43% 42%
*
785 108 90 48 295 192 53 249 156 202 112 183 602 102 683
Somewhat more likely 39% 40% 40% 37% 38% 41% 39% 40% 43% 40% 39% 41% 39% 40% 39%
*
251 25 29 18 97 70 12 81 37 69 37 46 205 35 216
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 13% 9% 13% 14% 13% 15% 9% 13% 10% 14% 13% 10% 13% 14% 12%
*
154 19 15 8 60 43 8 49 25 37 21 29 125 24 130
Somewhat less likely 8% 7% 7% 6% 8% 9% 6% 8% 7% 7% 7% 6% 8% 9% 7%
*
98 6 14 10 36 27 4 32 12 32 16 18 80 12 86
Much less likely 5% 2% 6% 8% 5% 6% 3% 5% 3% 6% 6% 4% 5% 4% 5%
A*
121 19 9 9 43 33 8 32 19 29 20 28 93 10 111
Don't Know 6% 7% 4% 7% 6% 7% 6% 5% 5% 6% 7% 6% 6% 4% 6%
*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If the device also allowed for virtual visits and

consultations with your physician and other health professionals to discuss the best ways to improve or maintain your health.
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1346 178 141 91 512 324 101 406 252 339 211 324 1021 178 1168
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 65% 63% 70% 67% 69% 74% 65% 69% 67% 73% 72% 66% 69% 67%
* B G L
366 44 37 26 133 92 32 102 64 96 57 110 256 65 301
Much more likely 18% 16% 17% 20% 17% 20% 24% 16% 18% 19% 20% 24% 16% 25% 17%
* L N
980 133 103 65 379 231 68 304 188 243 154 214 765 112 867
Somewhat more likely 49% 49% 46% 50% 49% 49% 50% 48% 52% 48% 53% 47% 49% 44% 50%
*
463 63 53 30 188 106 23 159 88 109 61 91 372 60 402
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 23% 24% 3% 24% 23% 17% 25% 24% 22% 21% 20% 24% 23% 23%
*
309 36 36 21 128 72 16 95 61 75 41 67 242 37 272
Somewhat less likely 15% 13% 16% 16% 17% 15% 12% 15% 17% 15% 14% 15% 16% 14% 16%
*
154 26 17 9 60 34 8 64 27 34 21 24 130 23 131
Much less likely 8% 10% 8% 7% 8% 7% 6% 10% 7% 7% 7% 5% 8% 9% 7%
*
195 32 31 9 69 41 12 64 24 55 19 36 158 19 175
Don't Know 10% 12% 14% 7% 9% 9% 9% 10% 6% 11% 6% 8% 10% 8% 10%
*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - If you were paid $1000 per year for using the

device on a 24/7 basis and sharing your information (without personal identifiers) with health researchers and administrators.
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1439 194 159 89 568 337 93 460 270 368 198 317 1121 180 1258
Top 2 Box (Net) 72% 71% 71% 68% 74% 72% 68% 73% 74% 73% 68% 70% 72% 70% 72%
*
653 95 72 40 257 142 48 199 135 160 96 157 496 89 564
Much more likely 33% 35% 32% 30% 33% 30% 35% 32% 37% 32% 33% 35% 32% 35% 32%
*
786 99 86 49 311 196 45 260 135 208 102 160 626 91 695
Somewhat more likely 39% 36% 39% 38% 40% 42% 33% 41% 37% 41% 35% 35% 40% 35% 40%
*
410 50 49 31 154 94 32 120 66 102 66 93 317 57 353
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 20% 18% 22% 24% 20% 20% 23% 19% 18% 20% 23% 21% 20% 22% 20%
*
243 26 29 21 88 66 14 64 42 59 39 51 192 40 204
Somewhat less likely 12% 9% 13% 16% 11% 14% 10% 10% 12% 12% 14% 11% 12% 15% 12%
*
167 24 20 10 66 29 18 56 24 43 27 42 125 17 149
Much less likely 8% 9% 9% 8% 9% 6% 13% 9% 7% 8% 9% 9% 8% 7% 9%
* E
154 29 17 10 48 39 12 49 27 33 27 42 113 20 134
Don't Know 8% 11% 7% 8% 6% 8% 9% 8% 8% 7% 9% 9% 7% 8% 8%
*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1362 182 145 81 536 315 103 406 265 351 206 328 1035 176 1186

If the device was connected to a group of physicians who
were monitoring your information and could diagnose

iliness and prescribe medication and treatments. 68% 67% 65% 62% 70% 67% 76% 64% 73% 70% 71% 73% 67% 68% 68%
* BC G L
1044 140 95 69 387 277 76 321 187 254 163 258 786 133 911

If the device were connected to an artificial intelligence
program that would monitor your information and could
diagnose illness and prescribe medication and treatments.

52% 51% 42% 53% 50% 59% 56% 51% 52% 51% 56% 57% 51% 52% 52%
* BD B L
1539 218 171 96 573 371 109 449 304 402 218 359 1181 206 1333
If your doctor recommended it. 77% 80% 76% 74% 75% 79% 80% 71% 84% 80% 75% 79% 76% 80% 76%
* GJ G
524 52 63 33 197 145 34 182 90 137 69 117 406 67 457
If you had to swallow the device like a pill. 26% 19% 28% 25% 26% 31% 25% 29% 25% 27% 24% 26% 26% 26% 26%
A * A
1391 197 148 88 541 314 102 404 256 369 209 338 1053 189 1202
If the device was worn around your wrist like a bracelet or
your neck like necklace. 69% 72% 66% 68% 70% 67% 75% 64% 71% 73% 72% 75% 68% 74% 69%
* G G L
394 42 42 26 153 107 25 129 81 99 61 108 286 50 344
If the device was injected into your blood stream through
a small needle. 20% 15% 19% 20% 20% 23% 18% 21% 22% 20% 21% 24% 18% 19% 20%
* A L
1572 217 171 101 590 383 110 479 309 395 231 365 1207 205 1367
If you could choose an option to share your health
information with your physician so they could better
advise you on your health. 78% 80% 76% 77% 77% 81% 81% 76% 85% 78% 79% 81% 78% 80% 78%
* Gl
1282 179 129 71 493 316 94 402 250 308 187 311 971 172 1110
If you knew your data (provided completely anonymously
and used in aggregate) might be shared with health
researchers to develop new treatments. 64% 66% 58% 55% 64% 67% 69% 64% 69% 61% 64% 69% 63% 67% 64%
* C C L
1490 200 163 88 590 345 105 447 284 384 224 362 1128 188 1302
If you could check your current health status and your
complete health history through your smart phone, tablet
or computer anytime you wanted to. 74% 73% 73% 68% 77% 73% 77% 71% 78% 76% 77% 80% 73% 73% 75%
* G L
1631 228 186 103 629 368 116 516 308 405 234 377 1254 213 1418
If the device was paid for by the health system. 81% 84% 83% 79% 82% 78% 85% 82% 85% 80% 80% 84% 81% 83% 81%
*
1346 178 141 91 512 324 101 406 252 339 211 324 1021 178 1168
If the device also allowed for virtual visits and
consultations with your physician and other health
professionals to discuss the best ways to improve or
maintain your health. 67% 65% 63% 70% 67% 69% 74% 65% 69% 67% 73% 72% 66% 69% 67%
* B G L
1439 194 159 89 568 337 93 460 270 368 198 317 1121 180 1258
If you were paid $1000 per year for using the device on a
24/7 basis and sharing your information (without personal
identifiers) with health researchers and administrators. 72% 71% 71% 68% 74% 72% 68% 73% 74% 73% 68% 70% 72% 70% 72%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



For each of the following please indicate if it would make you more likely or less likely for you to take advantage of a health device that would measure your health status on a continuous basis. - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
COMPOSITION

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
455 50 55 34 180 114 23 167 70 106 57 90 365 59 396

If the device was connected to a group of physicians who
were monitoring your information and could diagnose

illness and prescribe medication and treatments. 23% 18% 24% 26% 23% 24% 17% 27% 19% 21% 20% 20% 24% 23% 23%
* H
759 94 101 49 313 153 49 255 141 186 104 154 605 104 655

If the device were connected to an artificial intelligence
program that would monitor your information and could
diagnose illness and prescribe medication and treatments.

38% 35% 45% 38% 41% 32% 36% 41% 39% 37% 36% 34% 39% 40% 38%
AE * E
296 29 29 23 131 65 18 117 36 63 50 68 228 41 254
If your doctor recommended it. 15% 11% 13% 18% 17% 14% 13% 19% 10% 12% 17% 15% 15% 16% 15%
* A HI H
1332 195 138 85 526 300 89 414 249 317 201 306 1027 174 1158
If you had to swallow the device like a pill. 67% 71% 61% 65% 68% 64% 65% 66% 69% 63% 69% 68% 66% 68% 66%
*
474 45 62 30 185 127 26 182 79 98 67 89 385 51 424
If the device was worn around your wrist like a bracelet or
your neck like necklace. 24% 16% 28% 23% 24% 27% 19% 29% 22% 20% 23% 20% 25% 20% 24%
A * A A HI
1454 208 154 91 572 330 99 458 253 365 207 313 1141 198 1256
If the device was injected into your blood stream through
a small needle. 73% 76% 69% 70% 74% 70% 73% 73% 70% 73% 71% 69% 74% 77% 72%
*
289 29 33 19 126 65 17 99 36 69 44 62 227 41 248
If you could choose an option to share your health
information with your physician so they could better
advise you on your health. 14% 11% 15% 15% 16% 14% 13% 16% 10% 14% 15% 14% 15% 16% 14%
* H
526 55 65 44 215 117 30 173 81 137 79 103 424 68 458
If you knew your data (provided completely anonymously
and used in aggregate) might be shared with health
researchers to develop new treatments. 26% 20% 29% 34% 28% 25% 22% 28% 22% 27% 27% 23% 27% 27% 26%
A* A
367 46 39 27 136 98 20 129 59 85 49 65 302 52 315
If you could check your current health status and your
complete health history through your smart phone, tablet
or computer anytime you wanted to. 18% 17% 17% 21% 18% 21% 15% 20% 16% 17% 17% 14% 19% 20% 18%
* K
251 25 29 18 97 70 12 81 37 69 37 46 205 35 216
If the device was paid for by the health system. 13% 9% 13% 14% 13% 15% 9% 13% 10% 14% 13% 10% 13% 14% 12%
*
463 63 53 30 188 106 23 159 88 109 61 91 372 60 402
If the device also allowed for virtual visits and
consultations with your physician and other health
professionals to discuss the best ways to improve or
maintain your health. 23% 23% 24% 23% 24% 23% 17% 25% 24% 22% 21% 20% 24% 23% 23%
*
410 50 49 31 154 94 32 120 66 102 66 93 317 57 353
If you were paid $1000 per year for using the device on a
24/7 basis and sharing your information (without personal
identifiers) with health researchers and administrators. 20% 18% 22% 24% 20% 20% 23% 19% 18% 20% 23% 21% 20% 22% 20%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | am excited about the impact artificial intelligence will have on health care.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1147 154 103 60 425 321 84 349 208 296 172 294 853 148 999
Top 2 Box (Net) 57% 57% 46% 46% 55% 68% 62% 56% 57% 59% 59% 65% 55% 58% 57%
B * B ABCD BC L
320 46 32 8 113 98 23 104 60 78 51 91 229 47 273
Strongly agree 16% 17% 14% 6% 15% 21% 17% 17% 17% 15% 17% 20% 15% 18% 16%
C * C CcD C L
827 108 71 52 312 223 61 245 148 218 121 203 624 101 726
Somewhat agree 41% 40% 32% 40% 41% 47% 45% 39% 41% 43% 42% 45% 40% 39% 42%
* B B B
641 86 89 50 264 113 40 202 112 163 95 122 519 84 558
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 32% 40% 38% 34% 24% 29% 32% 31% 32% 33% 27% 33% 33% 32%
E E* E K
425 49 61 28 182 80 24 128 68 110 65 80 345 50 376
Somewhat disagree 21% 18% 27% 22% 24% 17% 18% 20% 19% 22% 22% 18% 22% 19% 22%
AE * E
216 37 28 21 82 32 16 73 45 53 30 41 175 34 182
Strongly disagree 11% 14% 12% 16% 11% 7% 12% 12% 12% 11% 10% 9% 11% 13% 10%
E E*
215 32 33 21 80 37 13 78 43 44 24 36 179 26 189
Don't know 11% 12% 15% 16% 10% 8% 9% 12% 12% 9% 8% 8% 12% 10% 11%
E E*
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation about my own health if it came from an artificial intelligence system.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
799 102 77 47 311 200 61 250 141 205 139 207 592 104 695
Top 2 Box (Net) 40% 38% 34% 36% 40% 42% 45% 40% 39% 41% 48% 46% 38% 40% 40%
* GH L
123 11 7 8 62 31 5 47 16 37 16 37 86 18 105
Strongly agree 6% 4% 3% 6% 8% 7% 4% 7% 4% 7% 6% 8% 6% 7% 6%
* B
676 92 70 39 249 169 56 203 125 168 123 170 506 85 591
Somewhat agree 34% 34% 31% 30% 32% 36% 41% 32% 34% 33% 42% 38% 33% 33% 34%
* Gl
899 116 105 61 361 198 58 278 167 223 122 185 714 114 785
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 45% 42% 47% 47% 47% 42% 42% 44% 46% 44% 2% 41% 46% 44% 45%
*
599 71 69 41 254 129 36 180 98 164 80 136 464 76 523
Somewhat disagree 30% 26% 31% 31% 33% 27% 26% 29% 27% 33% 28% 30% 30% 30% 30%
*
300 45 37 20 106 70 22 98 69 59 42 50 250 37 262
Strongly disagree 15% 16% 16% 16% 14% 15% 16% 16% 19% 12% 14% 11% 16% 15% 15%
* | K
305 55 42 22 97 72 17 102 55 75 30 59 246 40 265
Don't know 15% 20% 19% 17% 13% 15% 13% 16% 15% 15% 10% 13% 16% 16% 15%
D * J
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation about my own health if it came from a system built and managed by a private technology company.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
743 90 72 47 318 164 53 235 130 190 123 200 543 94 650
Top 2 Box (Net) 37% 33% 32% 36% 41% 35% 39% 37% 36% 38% 2% 44% 35% 36% 37%
* AB L
128 15 14 8 58 26 7 47 18 33 25 46 82 13 115
Strongly agree 6% 5% 6% 6% 8% 6% 5% 7% 5% 7% 9% 10% 5% 5% 7%
* L
615 75 58 39 260 137 46 188 112 157 98 154 461 80 535
Somewhat agree 31% 28% 26% 30% 34% 29% 33% 30% 31% 31% 34% 34% 30% 31% 31%
*
948 126 118 63 352 229 60 294 183 234 130 183 765 119 829
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 46% 53% 48% 46% 49% 44% 47% 50% 47% 45% 41% 49% 46% 47%
* K
615 80 66 41 221 162 46 190 111 159 79 129 486 80 535
Somewhat disagree 31% 29% 29% 32% 29% 34% 33% 30% 30% 32% 27% 28% 31% 31% 31%
*
333 46 52 21 131 67 15 103 72 75 51 55 278 39 294
Strongly disagree 17% 17% 23% 16% 17% 14% 11% 16% 20% 15% 18% 12% 18% 15% 17%
EF * K
312 56 34 20 100 78 23 101 51 79 38 68 244 44 267
Don't know 16% 21% 15% 15% 13% 17% 17% 16% 14% 16% 13% 15% 16% 17% 15%
D *
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation about my own health if it came from an artificial intelligence system delivered by an physician.

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1183 165 113 80 450 300 76 377 216 304 176 275 908 149 1034
Top 2 Box (Net) 59% 60% 50% 62% 58% 64% 56% 60% 60% 61% 61% 61% 59% 58% 59%
* B
203 24 23 11 84 51 11 66 35 58 33 56 147 38 165
Strongly agree 10% 9% 10% 9% 11% 11% 8% 10% 10% 11% 11% 12% 9% 15% 9%
* N
980 141 90 69 366 249 66 312 182 246 143 219 761 111 869
Somewhat agree 49% 52% 40% 53% 48% 53% 48% 50% 50% 49% 49% 48% 49% 43% 50%
B * B
588 81 83 27 237 118 42 188 103 143 84 124 464 65 523
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 30% 37% 21% 31% 25% 31% 30% 28% 28% 29% 28% 30% 25% 30%
CE *
385 45 59 20 153 86 22 108 61 99 60 79 307 38 348
Somewhat disagree 19% 17% 26% 16% 20% 18% 16% 17% 17% 20% 21% 17% 20% 15% 20%
AEF *
203 36 24 7 84 32 21 80 42 44 24 46 157 27 175
Strongly disagree 10% 13% 11% 5% 11% 7% 15% 13% 12% 9% 8% 10% 10% 11% 10%
E * CE
232 27 28 23 83 53 18 64 43 56 31 52 180 43 189
Don't know 12% 10% 13% 18% 11% 11% 13% 10% 12% 11% 11% 12% 12% 17% 11%
* N
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - If | had a choice | would go to a physician who used artificial intelligence in their diagnosis and treatment recommendations.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
994 133 104 52 387 250 69 312 189 247 156 231 763 128 866
Top 2 Box (Net) 50% 49% 46% 40% 50% 53% 50% 50% 52% 49% 54% 51% 49% 50% 50%
* C
194 17 29 3 82 52 11 61 31 57 31 52 141 24 170
Strongly agree 10% 6% 13% 2% 11% 11% 8% 10% 9% 11% 11% 12% 9% 9% 10%
AC * C C
800 116 74 49 305 198 58 251 158 190 125 179 621 104 697
Somewhat agree 40% 43% 33% 37% 40% 42% 42% 40% 44% 38% 43% 40% 40% 40% 40%
*
681 93 86 51 266 147 40 196 127 170 99 152 529 77 604
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 34% 38% 39% 35% 31% 29% 31% 35% 34% 34% 34% 34% 30% 35%
*
509 65 59 34 200 118 33 139 98 128 70 115 394 51 458
Somewhat disagree 25% 24% 26% 26% 26% 25% 24% 22% 27% 25% 24% 25% 25% 20% 26%
*
172 27 27 17 65 29 7 57 29 43 29 37 135 25 146
Strongly disagree 9% 10% 12% 13% 8% 6% 5% 9% 8% 8% 10% 8% 9% 10% 8%
EF *
328 47 35 28 117 74 28 121 47 86 36 68 260 53 275
Don't know 16% 17% 16% 21% 15% 16% 20% 19% 13% 17% 12% 15% 17% 21% 16%
* HJ
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | am concerned that someone could use my health data for purposes other than intended, for example to evaluate me for health insurance or to determine if | get a job.

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1357 185 158 90 526 310 89 430 261 351 183 312 1045 164 1193
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 68% 71% 69% 68% 66% 65% 68% 72% 70% 63% 69% 67% 64% 68%
* J
485 75 58 28 196 95 33 149 93 130 63 100 385 50 435
Strongly agree 24% 28% 26% 22% 25% 20% 24% 24% 25% 26% 22% 22% 25% 19% 25%
*
872 110 100 61 330 215 56 281 168 221 119 212 660 114 758
Somewhat agree 44% 40% 45% 47% 43% 46% 41% 45% 46% 44% 41% 47% 43% 44% 43%
*
548 67 55 35 221 130 40 165 91 133 99 111 437 80 468
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 27% 25% 25% 27% 29% 28% 29% 26% 25% 27% 34% 25% 28% 31% 27%
* GHI
390 52 36 21 162 89 30 117 61 91 70 80 309 59 331
Somewhat disagree 19% 19% 16% 16% 21% 19% 22% 19% 17% 18% 24% 18% 20% 23% 19%
* H
158 15 19 14 59 41 10 47 30 43 29 30 128 21 137
Strongly disagree 8% 6% 9% 11% 8% 9% 7% 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 8% 8% 8%
*
97 20 11 6 22 30 8 35 12 19 9 28 69 13 84
Don't know 5% 7% 5% 4% 3% 6% 6% 6% 3% 4% 3% 6% 4% 5% 5%
D * D
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | am concerned about privacy because more and more of my personal health data is collected in an easy to share digital form.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1291 176 152 81 506 282 94 372 254 334 191 280 1011 167 1125
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 65% 68% 62% 66% 60% 69% 59% 70% 66% 66% 62% 65% 65% 64%
* G G
384 66 41 27 162 65 23 122 74 90 59 71 314 46 339
Strongly agree 19% 24% 18% 21% 21% 14% 17% 19% 20% 18% 20% 16% 20% 18% 19%
E * E
907 110 111 54 344 217 71 250 180 244 132 209 698 121 786
Somewhat agree 45% 40% 49% 42% 45% 46% 52% 40% 50% 48% 45% 46% 45% 47% 45%
* A G G
611 83 62 42 226 162 36 212 100 149 89 148 463 77 533
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 30% 31% 28% 33% 29% 34% 26% 34% 28% 30% 30% 33% 30% 30% 31%
*
474 68 50 28 170 131 28 171 75 109 67 118 356 58 417
Somewhat disagree 24% 25% 22% 22% 22% 28% 20% 27% 21% 22% 23% 26% 23% 22% 24%
*
136 15 12 14 56 31 8 41 25 40 22 29 107 19 117
Strongly disagree 7% 6% 5% 11% 7% 7% 6% 6% 7% 8% 8% 6% 7% 8% 7%
*
101 13 11 6 37 27 6 45 9 20 11 24 77 14 88
Don't know 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 6% 5% 7% 2% 1% 1% 5% 5% 5% 5%
* H
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Using artificial intelligence to provide patterns and help diagnosis could be the solution we need to address the challenges of our health care system such as access to care, dealing

with chronic diseases, helping seniors stay at home Ionger addressing the opioids crisis.
HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1378 192 144 93 545 309 95 408 253 377 200 307 1071 172 1206
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 71% 64% 71% 71% 66% 70% 65% 70% 75% 69% 68% 69% 67% 69%
* G
320 39 34 17 119 86 26 105 57 96 45 81 239 54 267
Strongly agree 16% 14% 15% 13% 15% 18% 19% 17% 16% 19% 16% 18% 15% 21% 15%
*
1058 154 110 76 426 223 69 303 196 280 154 226 832 118 940
Somewhat agree 53% 56% 49% 58% 55% 47% 50% 48% 54% 56% 53% 50% 54% 46% 54%
* E G
410 49 56 26 157 94 28 142 83 85 62 97 312 50 360
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 20% 18% 25% 20% 20% 20% 20% 23% 23% 17% 21% 22% 20% 19% 21%
*
277 28 34 15 108 76 15 91 55 54 48 67 210 33 244
Somewhat disagree 14% 10% 15% 12% 14% 16% 11% 15% 15% 11% 16% 15% 14% 13% 14%
* |
133 21 21 11 49 18 13 51 28 30 14 30 102 17 116
Strongly disagree 7% 8% 10% 8% 6% 4% 9% 8% 8% 6% 5% 7% 7% 7% 7%
E * E
215 31 25 12 67 68 13 79 27 42 30 47 168 36 179
Don't know 11% 11% 11% 9% 9% 14% 10% 13% 7% 8% 10% 10% 11% 14% 10%
* D H
2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
OMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
1147 154 103 60 425 321 84 349 208 296 172 294 853 148 999
| am excited about the impact artificial intelligence will
have on health care. 57% 57% 46% 46% 55% 68% 62% 56% 57% 59% 59% 65% 55% 58% 57%
B * B ABCD BC L
799 102 77 47 311 200 61 250 141 205 139 207 592 104 695
| would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation
about my own health if it came from an artificial
intelligence system. 40% 38% 34% 36% 40% 42% 45% 40% 39% 41% 48% 46% 38% 40% 40%
* GH L
743 90 72 47 318 164 53 235 130 190 123 200 543 94 650
| would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation
about my own health if it came from a system built and
managed by a private technology company. 37% 33% 32% 36% 41% 35% 39% 37% 36% 38% 42% 44% 35% 36% 37%
* AB L
1183 165 113 80 450 300 76 377 216 304 176 275 908 149 1034
| would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation
about my own health if it came from an artificial
intelligence system delivered by an physician. 59% 60% 50% 62% 58% 64% 56% 60% 60% 61% 61% 61% 59% 58% 59%
* B
994 133 104 52 387 250 69 312 189 247 156 231 763 128 866
If I had a choice | would go to a physician who used
artificial intelligence in their diagnosis and treatment
recommendations. 50% 49% 46% 40% 50% 53% 50% 50% 52% 49% 54% 51% 49% 50% 50%
* C
1291 176 152 81 506 282 94 372 254 334 191 280 1011 167 1125
| am concerned about privacy because more and more of
my personal health data is collected in an easy to share
digital form. 64% 65% 68% 62% 66% 60% 69% 59% 70% 66% 66% 62% 65% 65% 64%
* G G
1357 185 158 90 526 310 89 430 261 351 183 312 1045 164 1193
| am concerned that someone could use my health data
for purposes other than intended, for example to
evaluate me for health insurance or to determine if | get a
job. 68% 68% 71% 69% 68% 66% 65% 68% 72% 70% 63% 69% 67% 64% 68%
* J
1378 192 144 93 545 309 95 408 253 377 200 307 1071 172 1206
Using artificial intelligence to provide patterns and help
diagnosis could be the solution we need to address the
challenges of our health care system such as access to
care, dealing with chronic diseases, helping seniors stay at
home longer, addressing the opioids crisis. 69% 71% 64% 71% 71% 66% 70% 65% 70% 75% 69% 68% 69% 67% 69%
* G

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
OMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2003 276 225 117 790 397 198 513 354 527 386 487 1516 256 1747
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2003 272 224 130 769 471 136 629 363 503 291 451 1552 257 1746
641 86 89 50 264 113 40 202 112 163 95 122 519 84 558
| am excited about the impact artificial intelligence will
have on health care. 32% 32% 40% 38% 34% 24% 29% 32% 31% 32% 33% 27% 33% 33% 32%
E E* E K
899 116 105 61 361 198 58 278 167 223 122 185 714 114 785

| would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation
about my own health if it came from an artificial

intelligence system. 45% 42% 47% 47% 47% 42% 42% 44% 46% 44% 42% 41% 46% 44% 45%

948 126 118 63 352 229 60 294 183 234 130 183 765 119 829

| would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation
about my own health if it came from a system built and

managed by a private technology company. 47% 46% 53% 48% 46% 49% 44% 47% 50% 47% 45% 41% 49% 46% 47%
* K
588 81 83 27 237 118 42 188 103 143 84 124 464 65 523

| would trust a diagnosis and treatment recommendation
about my own health if it came from an artificial

intelligence system delivered by an physician. 29% 30% 37% 21% 31% 25% 31% 30% 28% 28% 29% 28% 30% 25% 30%
CE *
681 93 86 51 266 147 40 196 127 170 99 152 529 77 604

If I had a choice | would go to a physician who used
artificial intelligence in their diagnosis and treatment

recommendations. 34% 34% 38% 39% 35% 31% 29% 31% 35% 34% 34% 34% 34% 30% 35%

611 83 62 42 226 162 36 212 100 149 89 148 463 77 533

| am concerned about privacy because more and more of
my personal health data is collected in an easy to share

digital form. 30% 31% 28% 33% 29% 34% 26% 34% 28% 30% 30% 33% 30% 30% 31%

548 67 55 35 221 130 40 165 91 133 99 111 437 80 468
| am concerned that someone could use my health data
for purposes other than intended, for example to
evaluate me for health insurance or to determine if | get a

job. 27% 25% 25% 27% 29% 28% 29% 26% 25% 27% 34% 25% 28% 31% 27%
* GHI
410 49 56 26 157 94 28 142 83 85 62 97 312 50 360

Using artificial intelligence to provide patterns and help
diagnosis could be the solution we need to address the
challenges of our health care system such as access to
care, dealing with chronic diseases, helping seniors stay at

home longer, addressing the opioids crisis. 20% 18% 25% 20% 20% 20% 20% 23% 23% 17% 21% 22% 20% 19% 21%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would like to see more technology as part of my personal health care.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1357 190 147 87 515 321 96 364 304 372 206 328 1029 153 1203
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 70% 66% 67% 67% 68% 70% 59% 72% 76% 76% 74% 66% 63% 68%
* G G G L
368 58 40 16 143 87 25 114 75 105 53 104 264 46 322
Strongly agree 18% 21% 18% 13% 19% 18% 18% 18% 18% 21% 20% 23% 17% 19% 18%
* L
988 133 108 71 373 234 71 250 230 267 153 224 764 107 881
Somewhat agree 49% 49% 48% 54% 48% 50% 52% 40% 55% 54% 56% 50% 49% 44% 50%
* G G G
426 57 58 27 161 97 24 173 75 80 43 81 344 61 365
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21% 21% 26% 21% 21% 21% 18% 28% 18% 16% 16% 18% 22% 25% 21%
* HIJ
307 44 33 23 112 75 21 120 55 59 35 69 238 41 266
Somewhat disagree 15% 16% 15% 18% 15% 16% 15% 19% 13% 12% 13% 16% 15% 17% 15%
* HIJ
118 13 26 4 49 22 4 54 20 22 9 12 106 19 99
Strongly disagree 6% 5% 12% 3% 6% 5% 3% 9% 5% 4% 3% 3% 7% 8% 6%
ACDEF * H1J K
220 25 19 16 92 52 16 83 42 40 21 36 184 29 191
Don't know 11% 9% 8% 12% 12% 11% 12% 13% 10% 8% 8% 8% 12% 12% 11%
* 1
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would like to see more technology as part of the health system.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1511 205 157 101 581 361 105 420 334 404 228 357 1154 161 1350
Top 2 Box (Net) 75% 75% 70% 77% 76% 77% 77% 68% 79% 82% 84% 80% 74% 66% 77%
* G G G L M
446 59 52 28 170 107 31 129 92 119 84 117 329 48 398
Strongly agree 22% 22% 23% 21% 22% 23% 23% 21% 22% 24% 31% 26% 21% 20% 23%
* GH
1065 146 105 73 411 255 74 291 242 285 144 240 825 112 952
Somewhat agree 53% 54% 47% 56% 53% 54% 54% 47% 58% 58% 53% 54% 53% 46% 54%
* G G
331 38 47 22 130 76 19 132 56 63 31 57 274 54 277
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 14% 21% 17% 17% 16% 14% 21% 13% 13% 12% 13% 18% 22% 16%
* HIJ K N
240 29 31 17 92 57 14 96 43 43 26 42 198 35 205
Somewhat disagree 12% 11% 14% 3% 12% 12% 10% 15% 10% 9% 10% 9% 13% 15% 12%
* HIJ
91 9 16 4 38 19 5 36 13 20 5 15 76 18 73
Strongly disagree 5% 3% 7% 3% 5% 4% 3% 6% 3% 4% 2% 3% 5% 8% 4%
* J N
160 29 20 8 58 34 12 68 31 26 12 32 128 28 132
Don't know 8% 11% 9% 6% 8% 7% 9% 11% 7% 5% 1% 7% 8% 12% 7%
* 1
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - If | incorporate more technology into my personal health care | will get better care from my physician.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1165 165 118 73 434 302 74 324 277 312 168 295 869 128 1037
Top 2 Box (Net) 58% 61% 53% 56% 56% 64% 54% 52% 66% 63% 62% 66% 56% 53% 59%
* BDF G G G L
277 41 29 13 118 58 18 77 70 72 38 77 200 26 251
Strongly agree 14% 15% 13% 10% 15% 12% 13% 12% 17% 15% 14% 17% 13% 11% 14%
* L
888 124 89 60 315 244 55 246 206 240 130 219 670 102 786
Somewhat agree 44% 45% 40% 46% 41% 52% 41% 40% 49% 49% 48% 49% 43% 42% 45%
* BDF G G G
526 66 71 33 200 120 37 188 89 116 66 100 425 79 446
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 24% 31% 25% 26% 25% 27% 30% 21% 23% 24% 23% 27% 33% 25%
* HI N
398 60 47 21 154 89 28 134 65 96 53 83 315 56 342
Somewhat disagree 20% 22% 21% 16% 20% 19% 20% 22% 15% 20% 20% 19% 20% 23% 19%
* H
128 6 23 12 47 31 9 53 24 20 13 18 110 23 105
Strongly disagree 6% 2% 10% 9% 6% 7% 7% 9% 6% 4% 5% 4% 7% 9% 6%
A A* A A A | K
311 42 36 25 135 49 26 109 56 65 37 50 262 35 276
Don't know 16% 15% 16% 19% 18% 10% 19% 18% 13% 13% 13% 11% 17% 15% 16%
E* E E K
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - If | had a choice | would go to a physician who incorporated more technology like connected health devices and virtual visits into their practice

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1283 180 146 76 494 302 84 364 289 347 191 314 969 140 1143
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 66% 65% 58% 64% 64% 62% 59% 69% 71% 70% 70% 62% 58% 65%
* G G G L
356 55 41 12 157 68 23 98 83 95 58 85 272 38 318
Strongly agree 18% 20% 18% 10% 20% 14% 17% 16% 20% 19% 22% 19% 17% 16% 18%
C * CE
927 125 105 64 337 234 62 266 207 252 133 229 698 102 825
Somewhat agree 46% 46% 47% 49% 44% 50% 45% 43% 49% 51% 49% 51% 45% 42% 47%
* G L
447 56 50 34 173 101 34 165 79 91 48 77 370 66 382
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 22% 20% 22% 26% 22% 21% 25% 27% 19% 18% 18% 17% 24% 27% 22%
* HIJ K
326 45 31 26 122 74 27 114 63 69 40 48 278 49 277
Somewhat disagree 16% 17% 14% 20% 16% 16% 20% 18% 15% 14% 15% 11% 18% 20% 16%
* K
121 11 19 8 51 26 7 50 17 22 8 29 93 16 105
Strongly disagree 6% 4% 8% 6% 7% 6% 5% 8% 4% 5% 3% 6% 6% 7% 6%
* HIJ
272 36 28 20 102 68 18 92 52 54 32 55 217 37 235
Don't know 14% 13% 12% 15% 13% 14% 13% 15% 12% 11% 12% 12% 14% 15% 13%
*
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - If | incorporate more technology into my personal health care | will be able to prevent some illnesses because they will be identified and treated early.

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1398 183 158 89 543 324 101 406 302 367 215 334 1064 167 1231
Top 2 Box (Net) 70% 67% 71% 68% 71% 69% 74% 65% 72% 74% 79% 75% 68% 69% 70%
* G GH L
373 57 35 17 162 73 28 101 90 95 57 96 276 44 329
Strongly agree 19% 21% 16% 13% 21% 16% 21% 16% 21% 19% 21% 22% 18% 18% 19%
*
1025 126 123 72 381 250 72 305 212 271 158 237 788 123 902
Somewhat agree 51% 46% 55% 55% 50% 53% 53% 49% 50% 55% 58% 53% 51% 51% 51%
* G
343 50 40 25 126 79 22 125 60 82 35 57 285 45 297
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 18% 18% 19% 16% 17% 16% 20% 14% 17% 13% 13% 18% 19% 17%
* HJ K
256 43 29 20 85 59 20 92 47 61 26 43 213 33 223
Somewhat disagree 13% 16% 13% 15% 11% 13% 14% 15% 11% 12% 10% 10% 14% 14% 13%
*
87 7 11 5 41 20 2 33 12 21 8 15 72 13 74
Strongly disagree 1% 2% 5% 4% 5% 4% 2% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 4%
*
262 39 26 16 100 68 14 89 59 44 22 55 207 31 231
Don't know 13% 14% 12% 12% 13% 14% 10% 14% 14% 9% 8% 12% 13% 13% 13%
* 1) 1
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | think technology could help solve issues affecting our health care system such as access to care, dealing with chronic diseases, helping seniors stay at home longer, addressing the

opioids crisis.
HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1502 205 162 92 591 349 103 430 339 395 207 344 1157 175 1327
Top 2 Box (Net) 75% 75% 72% 71% 77% 74% 75% 69% 80% 80% 76% 77% 74% 72% 75%
* G G G
433 71 43 22 166 101 31 135 101 107 62 114 319 53 380
Strongly agree 22% 26% 19% 17% 22% 21% 23% 22% 24% 22% 23% 26% 20% 22% 22%
* L
1069 134 119 70 425 248 72 295 237 288 145 230 839 122 947
Somewhat agree 53% 49% 53% 54% 55% 53% 53% 48% 56% 58% 53% 52% 54% 50% 54%
* G G
302 38 38 23 117 67 20 108 54 64 37 63 239 49 253
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 14% 17% 17% 15% 14% 15% 17% 13% 13% 14% 14% 15% 20% 14%
*
221 26 27 17 89 49 14 72 38 51 33 52 169 31 189
Somewhat disagree 11% 9% 12% 13% 12% 10% 10% 12% 9% 10% 12% 12% 11% 13% 11%
*
81 12 11 6 28 18 6 35 16 13 4 11 71 17 64
Strongly disagree 1% 5% 5% 4% 4% 4% 1% 6% 4% 3% 2% 2% 5% 7% 4%
* 1) N
198 30 24 15 61 55 14 83 28 33 27 39 160 19 179
Don't know 10% 11% 11% 12% 8% 12% 10% 13% 7% 7% 10% 9% 10% 8% 10%
* HI
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - I'm worried that privacy and ethics have not been fully thought out in the implementation of artificial intelligence in healthcare.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Klds No KIdS RURAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1384 194 149 85 548 321 87 426 295 333 192 307 1077 167 1217
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 71% 66% 65% 71% 68% 64% 69% 70% 68% 71% 69% 69% 69% 69%
*
490 79 58 32 219 71 32 149 101 122 68 110 380 60 431
Strongly agree 24% 29% 26% 25% 28% 15% 23% 24% 24% 25% 25% 25% 24% 25% 24%
E E E* E E
894 115 91 53 330 250 56 277 194 211 124 197 697 108 786
Somewhat agree 45% 42% 40% 40% 43% 53% 41% 45% 46% 43% 46% 44% 45% 44% 45%
* ABCDF
443 61 56 35 158 94 39 139 95 122 53 104 339 54 389
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 22% 22% 25% 27% 21% 20% 29% 22% 23% 25% 20% 23% 22% 22% 22%
* DE
341 54 43 22 122 67 33 101 79 95 43 77 263 35 305
Somewhat disagree 17% 20% 19% 17% 16% 14% 24% 16% 19% 19% 16% 17% 17% 15% 17%
* DE
103 7 13 13 37 27 7 38 16 27 10 27 76 19 84
Strongly disagree 5% 3% 6% 10% 5% 6% 5% 6% 4% 6% 4% 6% 5% 8% 5%
AD*
175 18 19 11 62 55 9 55 31 37 26 34 141 21 153
Don't know 9% 7% 9% 8% 8% 12% 7% 9% 7% 7% 9% 8% 9% 9% 9%
*
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/1,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | support more investments in technology in our health care system, but not if it means less doctors and nurses

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
MPO

TotaI SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS No Klds RU RAL URBAN
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1545 231 173 105 637 282 117 459 339 388 216 348 1197 186 1359
Top 2 Box (Net) 77% 85% 77% 80% 83% 60% 86% 74% 81% 79% 80% 78% 77% 76% 77%
E E E* E BE
702 116 89 52 286 102 58 209 151 171 112 147 555 87 616
Strongly agree 35% 42% 40% 40% 37% 22% 42% 34% 36% 35% 41% 33% 36% 36% 35%
E E E* E E G
843 115 83 53 351 181 60 250 188 217 104 202 641 99 744
Somewhat agree 42% 42% 37% 41% 46% 38% 44% 40% 45% 44% 38% 45% 41% 41% 42%
* E
343 28 35 15 96 154 14 127 60 85 39 70 272 47 296
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 10% 16% 12% 12% 33% 10% 21% 14% 17% 14% 16% 17% 19% 17%
* ABCDF HJ
266 23 27 10 64 130 12 98 47 65 30 50 216 34 232
Somewhat disagree 13% 8% 12% 8% 8% 28% 9% 16% 11% 13% 11% 11% 14% 14% 13%
* ABCDF
77 5 8 5 32 25 1 30 13 20 9 21 56 13 64
Strongly disagree 4% 2% 4% 4% 4% 5% 1% 5% 3% 4% 3% 5% 4% 5% 4%
* F
114 14 16 10 36 34 5 34 22 20 16 27 88 10 104
Don't know 6% 5% 7% 8% 5% 7% 1% 5% 5% 4% 6% 6% 6% 4% 6%
*
2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LLM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Top 2 Box Summary

_ REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD RURAL/ URBAN
OQMPO
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Klds RURAL URBAN
<$60K <$100K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759
1357 190 147 87 515 321 96 364 304 372 206 328 1029 153 1203
| would like to see more technology as part of my personal
health care. 68% 70% 66% 67% 67% 68% 70% 59% 72% 76% 76% 74% 66% 63% 68%
* G G G L
1511 205 157 101 581 361 105 420 334 404 228 357 1154 161 1350
I would like to see more technology as part of the health
system. 75% 75% 70% 77% 76% 77% 77% 68% 79% 82% 84% 80% 74% 66% 77%
* G G G L M
1165 165 118 73 434 302 74 324 277 312 168 295 869 128 1037
If I incorporate more technology into my personal health
care | will get better care from my physician. 58% 61% 53% 56% 56% 64% 54% 52% 66% 63% 62% 66% 56% 53% 59%
* BDF G G G L
1283 180 146 76 494 302 84 364 289 347 191 314 969 140 1143

If I had a choice | would go to a physician who
incorporated more technology like connected health

devices and virtual visits into their practice 64% 66% 65% 58% 64% 64% 62% 59% 69% 71% 70% 70% 62% 58% 65%
* G G G L
1398 183 158 89 543 324 101 406 302 367 215 334 1064 167 1231

If I incorporate more technology into my personal health
care | will be able to prevent some illnesses because they

will be identified and treated early. 70% 67% 71% 68% 71% 69% 74% 65% 72% 74% 79% 75% 68% 69% 70%
* G GH L
1384 194 149 85 548 321 87 426 295 333 192 307 1077 167 1217

I'm worried that privacy and ethics have not been fully
thought out in the implementation of artificial intelligence
in healthcare. 69% 71% 66% 65% 71% 68% 64% 69% 70% 68% 71% 69% 69% 69% 69%

1502 205 162 92 591 349 103 430 339 395 207 344 1157 175 1327
| think technology could help solve issues affecting our
health care system such as access to care, dealing with
chronic diseases, helping seniors stay at home longer,

addressing the opioids crisis. 75% 75% 72% 71% 77% 74% 75% 69% 80% 80% 76% 77% 74% 72% 75%
* G G G
1545 231 173 105 637 282 117 459 339 388 216 348 1197 186 1359
| support more investments in technology in our health
care system, but not if it means less doctors and nurses 77% 85% 77% 80% 83% 60% 86% 74% 81% 79% 80% 78% 77% 76% 77%
E E E* E BE
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ KIdS 1 No Kids RURAL URBAN
_-------------
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 284 230 140 749 408 191 527 396 525 371 470 1532 232 1770
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 272 224 130 769 470 136 621 421 493 271 446 1556 243 1759

426 57 58 27 161 97 24 173 75 80 43 81 344 61 365
| would like to see more technology as part of my personal
health care. 21% 21% 26% 21% 21% 21% 18% 28% 18% 16% 16% 18% 22% 25% 21%
* H1J
331 38 47 22 130 76 19 132 56 63 31 57 274 54 277
I would like to see more technology as part of the health
system. 17% 14% 21% 17% 17% 16% 14% 21% 13% 13% 12% 13% 18% 22% 16%
* HlJ K N
526 66 71 33 200 120 37 188 89 116 66 100 425 79 446
If I incorporate more technology into my personal health
care | will get better care from my physician. 26% 24% 31% 25% 26% 25% 27% 30% 21% 23% 24% 23% 27% 33% 25%
* HI N
447 56 50 34 173 101 34 165 79 91 48 77 370 66 382

If I had a choice | would go to a physician who
incorporated more technology like connected health

devices and virtual visits into their practice 22% 20% 22% 26% 22% 21% 25% 27% 19% 18% 18% 17% 24% 27% 22%
* HIJ K
343 50 40 25 126 79 22 125 60 82 35 57 285 45 297

If I incorporate more technology into my personal health
care | will be able to prevent some illnesses because they

will be identified and treated early. 17% 18% 18% 19% 16% 17% 16% 20% 14% 17% 13% 13% 18% 19% 17%
* HJ K
443 61 56 35 158 94 39 139 95 122 53 104 339 54 389

I'm worried that privacy and ethics have not been fully
thought out in the implementation of artificial intelligence

in healthcare. 22% 22% 25% 27% 21% 20% 29% 22% 23% 25% 20% 23% 22% 22% 22%
* DE
302 38 38 23 117 67 20 108 54 64 37 63 239 49 253

| think technology could help solve issues affecting our
health care system such as access to care, dealing with
chronic diseases, helping seniors stay at home longer,

addressing the opioids crisis. 15% 14% 17% 17% 15% 14% 15% 17% 13% 13% 14% 14% 15% 20% 14%
*
343 28 35 15 96 154 14 127 60 85 39 70 272 47 296
| support more investments in technology in our health
care system, but not if it means less doctors and nurses 17% 10% 16% 12% 12% 33% 10% 21% 14% 17% 14% 16% 17% 19% 17%
* ABCDF HJ
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



